
Municipality:  Brocton Central School District

Issue:  $5,295,300 SB, 2021

Closing Date: June 22, 2021

Jessica Bianchi R. G. Timbs, Inc.

11 Meadowbrook Road

Whitesboro, New York 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Caitlin Barkley                                                            

Jason Delcamp

Brocton Central School District                                          

138 West Main St           Brocton, 

New Yok 14716

Issuer (716) 792-2170 - Phone

cbarkley@broctoncsd.org - Email  

jdelcamp@broctoncsd.org - Email

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Joe Daly                                                    

Steve Florio                                              

Dave Moore                                           

Niki Castillo                                                 

Astrid Tapia                               

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc. Purchaser (212) 742-2295 - Phone

jdaly@roosevlet-cross.com - Email 

sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com - Email  

dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com - Email                                        

ncastillo-roosevelt-cross.com - Email

primarydiscdocs@roosevelt-cross.com - Email 

atapia@roosevelt-cross.com - Email

Angela Lavis J.P. Morgan Chase Receiving Funds (716) 858-1429 - Phone

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (716) 848-1327 - Phone           

jstone@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

jalessi@hodgsonruss.com - Email 

edinsmore@hodgsonruss.com - Email     

ktredo@hodgsonruss.com - Email

Jeff Stone                                                                                      

John Alessi                                                                                  

Emily Dinsmore                                                 

Kathleen Tredo                        

Erika Paredes Assured Guaranty Muncipal Corp.                                     

1633 Broadway, 24th Floor   New 

York, NY 10019

Insurance (212) 893-2706 - Phone   

eparedes@agltd.com - Email


